
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 07/31/2023

M155 A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-048*

DEPART FROM DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER6:15 am  0 1

EL BARRIO PARK (RAYNOR ST SIDE) (PICKUP AS 

NEEDED)

6:28 am  0 2

COLDWELL ES (PICKUP AS NEEDED)6:40 am  0 3

BASSETT MIDDLE (PICKUP AS NEEDED)6:48 am  0 4

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY (PICKUP AS NEEDED) 

(112)

6:56 am  0 5

YOUNG WOMEN'S ACADEMY (PICKUP AS NEEDED) 

(8054)

7:02 am  0 6

GUILLEN MIDDLE (PICKUP AS NEEDED)7:09 am  0 7

ARRIVE WIGGS MIDDLE SCHOOL  (DROP OFF AS 

NEEDED) (052)

7:20 am  0 8

ARRIVE MESITA ELEMENTARY (IF NEEDED) 

(DROP OFF AS NEEDED) (130)

7:45 am  0 9

ARRIVE EL PASO HIGH SCHOOLL (DROP OFF AS 

NEEDED) (006)

8:00 am  0 10

PICKUP AT ARMIJO SWIMMING POOL (911 S 

OCHOA ST)

8:30 am  0 11

RETURN SWIMMING AT JEFFERSON HS8:44 am  0 12

ARRIVE DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER8:57 am  0 13

M155 A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-048*

DEPART FROM  DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER2:45 pm  0 1

DEPART WIGGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (052)3:07 pm  0 2

MESITA ELEMENTARY PICKUP STUDENTS (130)3:40 pm  0 3

EL PASO HIGH SCHOOL PICKUP STUDENTS (006)4:05 pm  0 4

YOUNG WONEN'S ACADEMY (DROP OFF AS 

NEEDED) (8054)

4:10 pm  0 5

MARY WEBB PARK (DROP OFF AS NEEDED) (851)4:16 pm  0 6

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY (DROP OFF AS 

NEEDED) (112)

4:21 pm  0 7

COLDWELL ELEMENTARY (DROP OFF AS 

NEEDED)

4:26 pm  0 8

BASSETT MIDDLE (DROP OFF AS NEEDED)4:35 pm  0 9

EL BARRIO PARK (RAYNOR ST SIDE) (DROP OFF 

AS NEEDED)

4:49 pm  0 10

GUILLEN MIDDLE (DROP OFF AS NEEDED)4:54 pm  0 11

ARRIVE DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER4:58 pm  0 12

M424A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-235 Debrabant, Jason

DEPART WEST ANNEX5:45 am  0 1

ZACH WHITE ELEM5:50 am  0 2

HASKINS PK-86:03 am  0 3

GUERRERO ELEMENTARY6:12 am  0 4

HARRY BROWN MIDDLE6:20 am  0 5

KOHLBERG ELEMENTARY6:24 am  0 6

TIPPIN ELEMENTARY6:30 am  0 7

HORNEDO MIDDLE6:35 am  0 8

POLK ELEMENTARY6:42 am  0 9

WESTERN HILLS ELEMENTARY6:47 am  0 10

MURPHREE PK-86:55 am  0 11

GREEN ELEMENTARY7:00 am  0 12

SAN MARCOS DR AT EXECUTIVE CENTER7:11 am  1 13

MESITA ELEMENTARY7:18 am  0 14

VILAS ELEMENTARY7:26 am  0 15

ARRIVE AT WIGGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (052)7:32 am -1 16

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX8:04 am  0 17

M424A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-235 Debrabant, Jason

DEPART WIGGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (052)3:07 pm  1 1

VILAS ELEMENTARY3:22 pm  0 2

MESITA ELEMENTARY3:40 pm  0 3

SAN MARCOS DR AT EXECUTIVE CENTER3:46 pm -1 4

GREEN ELEMENTARY3:55 pm  0 5

MURPHREE PK-83:59 pm  0 6

WESTERN HILLS ELEMENTARY4:05 pm  0 7

POLK ELEMENTARY4:11 pm  0 8

HORNEDO MIDDLE4:17 pm  0 9

TIPPIN ELEMENTARY4:22 pm  0 10

KOHLBERG ELEMENTARY4:28 pm  0 11

GUERRERO ELEMENTARY4:36 pm  0 12

HARRY BROWN MIDDLE4:45 pm  0 13

HASKINS PK-84:58 pm  0 14

ZACH WHITE ELEM5:08 pm  0 15

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX5:14 pm  0 16

R154 A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-052*

DEPART FROM DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER6:39 am  0 1

EUBANKS CT & WESTCITY CT6:51 am  8 2

EUBANK CT & KRUPP DR6:54 am  8 3

BRENTWOOD AVE  & N STANTON ST6:57 am  5 4

BUCKINGHAM DR & N STANTON ST7:00 am  6 5

CANTERBURY DR & N STANTON ST7:06 am  3 6

N STANTON ST & OKEEFE DR7:10 am  10 7

STANTON ST @ ALETHEA PARK7:14 am  27 8

ARRIVE AT WIGGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (052)7:22 am -67 9
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R154 A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-052*

DEPART FROM DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER2:49 pm  0 1

DEPART WIGGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (052)3:07 pm  60 2

EUBANKS CT & WESTCITY CT3:15 pm -8 3

EUBANK CT & KRUPP DR3:17 pm -8 4

BRENTWOOD AVE  & N STANTON ST3:19 pm -4 5

BUCKINGHAM DR & N STANTON ST3:21 pm -6 6

CANTERBURY DR & N STANTON ST3:27 pm -3 7

N STANTON ST & OKEEFE DR3:29 pm -9 8

STANTON ST @ ALETHEA PARK3:31 pm -22 9

ARRIVE MESITA ECDC3:38 pm  0 10

R166A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-050*

DEPART FROM DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER6:45 am  0 1

1180 MUNDY DR (MUNDY PARK ALLEY)6:53 am  17 2

4730 N MESA ST (TRIO APARTMENTS)7:02 am  5 3

E CASTELLANO DR & VAQUERO LN7:05 am  8 4

ARGONAUT DR & LOS REALES DR7:08 am  1 5

ARRIVE AT WIGGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (052)7:20 am -31 6

R166A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-050*

DEPART FROM DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER2:45 pm  0 1

DEPART WIGGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (052)3:07 pm  27 2

1180 MUNDY DR (MUCNDY PARK ALLEY)3:13 pm -13 3

4730 N MESA ST (TRIO APARTMENTS)3:23 pm -5 4

E CASTELLANO DR & VAQUERO LN3:25 pm -8 5

ARGONAUT DR & LOS REALES DR3:28 pm -1 6

ARRIVE AT CAREER & TECHNOLOGY CENTER3:42 pm  0 7
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